
#16 Men's Shot Put (50-54)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CZEKAJLO, Rafal UNBC 11.10m

#17 Men's Shot Put (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ARTHUR, Andrew Ultra 9.67m
2 DURGO, Zoltan Kajaks 8.18m

#19 Men's Shot Put (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds 10.10m
2 BAINS, Mohan Ultra 9.59m
3 HESSEL, Patrick UNAB 9.21m

#20 Men's Shot Put (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ULIS, Dave Ultra 10.73m
2 TOOR, Harnek Ultra 10.58m
3 TOWNSEND, Ken UNBC 9.15m

#38 Men's Weight Throw (50-54)
Pl Name Team Mark

CZEKAJLO, Rafal UNBC NM

#39 Men's Weight Throw (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DURGO, Zoltan Kajaks 11.94m
2 ARTHUR, Andrew Ultra 11.06m

#40 Men's Weight Throw (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAINS, Mohan Ultra 12.18m
2 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds 11.81m
3 TATLA, Saroop Ultra 10.60m
4 HESSEL, Patrick UNAB 10.32m

#41 Men's Weight Throw (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TOOR, Harnek Ultra 15.66m
2 ULIS, Dave Ultra 13.00m
3 TOWNSEND, Ken UNBC 12.34m

#24 Men's Discus (50-54)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CZEKAJLO, Rafal UNBC 34.86m

#25 Men's Discus (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DURGO, Zoltan Kajaks 35.29m
2 ARTHUR, Andrew Ultra 34.31m

#26 Men's Discus (60-64)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KOSIERB, Marcel UNBC 44.15m

#27 Men's Discus (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds 32.96m
2 BAINS, Mohan Ultra 32.91m
3 HESSEL, Patrick UNAB 30.78m
4 TATLA, Saroop Ultra 27.64m

#28 Men's Discus (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ULIS, Dave Ultra 31.16m
2 TOOR, Harnek Ultra 27.98m
3 TOWNSEND, Ken UNBC 26.95m

#9 Men's Hammer (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DURGO, Zoltan Kajaks 34.41m
2 ARTHUR, Andrew Ultra 29.07m

#11 Men's Hammer (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAINS, Mohan Ultra 34.31m
2 HESSEL, Patrick UNAB 28.38m
3 TATLA, Saroop Ultra 27.94m
4 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds 27.15m

#12 Men's Hammer (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ULIS, Dave Ultra 35.31m
2 TOOR, Harnek Ultra 34.97m
3 TOWNSEND, Ken UNBC 29.26m

#32 Men's Javelin (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ARTHUR, Andrew Ultra 33.48m

#34 Men's Javelin (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HESSEL, Patrick UNAB 23.77m
2 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds 21.02m
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#35 Men's Javelin (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ULIS, Dave Ultra 34.46m
2 TOOR, Harnek Ultra 29.73m
3 TOWNSEND, Ken UNBC 27.14m

#2 Men's Super Weight (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DURGO, Zoltan Kajaks 6.32m
2 ARTHUR, Andrew Ultra 6.26m

#3 Men's Super Weight (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TOOR, Harnek Ultra 8.30m

#50 Women's Hammer (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HESSEL, Laura UNAB 23.85m

#13 Women's Shot Put (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WHACHELL, Robbin Ultra 6.19m

#14 Women's Shot Put (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROLLINS, Elizabeth Ultra 7.95m
2 HESSEL, Laura UNAB 7.77m

#15 Women's Shot Put (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARE, Rose Ultra 8.12m

#36 Women's Weight Throw (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROLLINS, Elizabeth Ultra 10.25m
2 HESSEL, Laura UNAB 9.68m

#37 Women's Weight Throw (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARE, Rose Ultra 10.60m

#21 Women's Discus (35-39)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MILLER, Hilary Kajaks 29.42m

#47 Women's Discus (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WHACHELL, Robbin Ultra 20.48m

#22 Women's Discus (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HESSEL, Laura UNAB 22.37m
2 ROLLINS, Elizabeth Ultra 20.89m

#23 Women's Discus (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARE, Rose Ultra 21.31m

#1 Women's Hammer (Senior)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MORRIS, Tanessa Chinock 47.38m

#49 Women's Hammer (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Nancy Ocean 33.42m

#8 Women's Hammer (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARE, Rose Ultra 30.35m

#29 Women's Javelin (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WHACHELL, Robbin Ultra 20.04m

#30 Women's Javelin (65-69)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROLLINS, Elizabeth Ultra 20.38m
2 HESSEL, Laura UNAB 19.15m

#31 Women's Javelin (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARE, Rose Ultra 16.35m

#4 Women's Super Weight (55-59)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Nancy Ocean 6.15m

#5 Women's Super Weight (70-74)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARE, Rose Ultra 7.58m
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Name Gender Age 
Throws      

Pent
Place

Pent 
HT

Score
Pent     

SP
Score

Pent 
DT

Score Pent JT Score
Pent 
WT

Score

Laura Hessel F 66 2568 #VALUE! 23.85 725 7.71 713 F F 18.96 561 8.49 569
Rose Hare F 70 4043 #VALUE! 30.35 1115 8.12 865 21.31 728 16.35 559 9.96 776
Andrew Arthur M 57 2799 #VALUE! 28.30 467 9.44 606 34.31 626 33.48 512 11.06 588
Alan Essex M 67 2801 #VALUE! 27.10 507 9.87 693 32.96 631 21.02 339 11.81 631
Patrick Hessel M 67 2622 #VALUE! 26.85 502 9.12 631 29.90 559 23.77 401 10.20 529
Dave Ulis M 70 3439 #VALUE! 34.69 683 10.73 712 29.32 613 34.46 706 13.00 725
Harnek Toor M 73 3363 #VALUE! 34.70 683 10.51 695 27.98 579 27.24 526 15.37 880
Ken Townsend M 74 2771 #VALUE! 29.26 553 9.15 589 26.95 552 23.77 441 11.64 636

0 N/A
Throws Triathlon 0 N/A

0 N/A
Robbin Whahell F 56 1266 #VALUE! F F 5.68 385 20.48 453 18.95 428 F F
Laura Hessel F 66 1944 #VALUE! F F 7.77 720 22.37 656 19.15 568 F F
Rose Hare F 70 2036 #VALUE! F F 7.92 840 19.94 673 15.47 523 F F
Andrew Arthur M 57 1671 #VALUE! F F 9.67 623 31.28 558 32.35 490 F F
Alan Essex M 67 1510 #VALUE! F F 10.10 712 26.06 471 20.49 327 F F
Patrick Hessel M 67 1601 #VALUE! F F 9.21 639 30.78 580 22.93 382 F F
Dave Ulis M 70 2046 #VALUE! F F 10.38 685 31.16 661 34.20 700 F F
Harnek Toor M 73 1855 #VALUE! F F 10.58 700 27.52 567 29.73 588 F F
Ken Townsend M 74 1606 #VALUE! F F 8.99 577 25.07 505 27.14 524 F F
Elisabeth Rollins F 69 1797 #VALUE! F F 7.65 707 19.24 548 18.42 542 F F

0 N/A
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